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Prirne Finance & lnvestment Limiled

consolidated Balance Sheei
As at 31 lilarch,2022

PROPERTY AN D ASSETS

ln hand (icluding ro@ign currencies)
Balancewiih Bangladesh Bank and iis agentbank
(includins fole gn cuilencies)

Balancewith other banks and financlal institutions

Total balance with othor banks and financial institutions

lMoney atcalland on short notice

Loans, advances add leasos
Loans, advances and eases etc.
Bils p!rchased and discounted
Total loans, advances and leases

Fixed assets including Premises, fLrrniture and fi{ures

Non - banking asseG

LIABILITIES AND CAP]TAL

Borcwingsfrom otirer banks, ilnancial insliiutions and agents

Deposits and other accounG
Current and olheraccounis

Bearer cediiicaies of deposit

Toialdeposits and other accounts

capital/ shareholders' equ:ty

Equity attributable to shareholders'of the company
Non'connoLling inlerest
Total shareholders' equity

Total liabilities and shareholders' equity

OFF.RALANCE SHEET ITEIMS

Total ofi-balance sheet items including contingont liabilities

Nel Asset value per share (NAv)

3'l-Ma122

66,647

68,982,020

503,499,427

503,499,427

gr2
a72,642,029

31-Dec-21

67,630

70 2AO.92A
70,348,550

644,411 431

644,411,431

875.047,536
875,047,536

8,515 986,704

8,515,986,704

8,561,314166

8,561,314,166

560,958,398
2,155,526,701

291,409,429

564,154,315
2,136,796,820

291,409,429

2,729164,430
960,237,744

(1,643,516,215)
721

9.80

#:
l.-U,te

- 1r0ldj42j70 13,098,154,785

1,232,089,409 1 244,049,586

.
5,481,432,193

5.481.432,193

2,A22,962,299
9,536,483,901

2,729,164,830
960,237 ,7-44

(,736 961,651)
721

'
5,868,114,146

5,868,',l14,146

2,41',t,223,179
9,523,386,911

13,098,154,785

2674-241-416 2,767,686,852

3,477.Ap?fq 3,514,767,474

't3,014,342,170

1014

Chief

\4/'
}Nr



[,'**,uor*..:r.xr",-"*ri,"".**.,
PARTICULARS 31-Met-22 31-MaF21

lnteresl paid on deposits, borrowings, etc.
1'18,235,687

(137,784,001)
194,543,120

(247,958,630)

Net interest income

Fees, commission, exchange and brokeraqe

(19,548,314)

9,A45,743
1,563,700

{53,415,510)

3 t,324,664
1,859,807

12,444 352OiheroDeratino income 13.382.212

Other operating income

Total operating income (A)

Salaries and other employee benefits
Reni, taxes, insurance, electricity eic.
Legal expenses
Poslage, stamp, telecommunication elc.
Slationery, printing, adveriisements etc.
N,lanaging Directois salary and fe-os

Depreciation and aepair of assels

24,791,655

5,243,341

28,736,893
2,389,868

925,850
545,904
923,939

2,265,000
120,000
21,486

3,38S,'118

45,624,823

(7,7S0,687)

24,629 152
1,115 487

464,375
2,7A6,962
'|,015,O42
2,265,O00

112,OOA
21,564

4,033,581
Othelexpenses 3,163,360
Total operating expenses (B) 42,481,419 39,477,916

Profit before provision (C=A-B) 137,238,077) (47,268,603)

Provision for loans, advances and leases

Specific provision
6,278,216

12,152,821
3,988,655

(77 ,871,A62)
Provision fordiminution in value ofinvestment 36,909,S14 3,344,992
other orovision I ,628 ,250 1 

'628 
250

Total provisjon (D) 56,969,201 (68,909,165)

Profit before tax (C-D) 194,207,2771 21,640,562

Provision for taxation
Curreni
Deferred 385.333 1,',I05,515

2,316,995 3,235,636

Total provision for tax 2,702,328 4,341,211

Net prorit aftertax rs5.e09r!!91 

-12!9!
12,800,373
4,498,S78

(93,445,436)
(3,464,169)

Shareholders of the company
Non controlling interest

Proposed cash dividend

Proposed stock dividend

Earnings per share (EPS)

No- of outstanding shares

(0.34)

272,916,483

0.05

272,916,483

ManagingDircctor Director

3
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l/ Prime Finance & lnvestrn.nt Limited
consolidated Cash Flow Statement (U n{udited)

For the lstquarterended 31 March 2022

PARTICULARS
31-Mat-22 31-Mar-21

A)

Fees and commission receipts
Dvidend and gain rcceipts
Cash payments to employees
Cash payments to supplers and management expenses

Receipts ffom other opemiing activiiies
Payrnents for other operating activities
cash geneEted belore changes in operating assets and liabilities

lncr.ase/ (decrease) in operating assets and liabilitjes

Netloans and advances and other assets
Nelloans and deposits frcm banks and othercustomers and trading Liabilities

Cash generated lrom operating asseis and liabilities
Netcash generated from operating activitie6

Acqlisilion of fixed assets
Disposa of fixed assets

lnvestmenl in secuities
Netcash used in investing activities

Net rcceipv (payment) for loans
Netcash used in financi.g activities

Net increase/ (decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)

Efiects ofexchange rate changes on cash and cash equivalents

Cash and cash oquivalents at beginning of the Pe od

Cash and cash equivalents at end or the Period (D+E+F)

Cash and cash equivalents represents

Balancewlth Bangiadesh Bank and iis agentbank
Balance wth other banks and financial inslituiions
Totalcash and cash equivalents

86,'144,254

\112,'137 ,962)
228,743

r 1,080,694
(31,001,893)

(7.704.825)
(3,392,696)
62,932,243
49,1

(43,018,073)

139,667,531
(143,766,065)

533,906
6,120.071

(19,379 459)
(6,829,309)

\2,430,362)
7,921,707

287,O5'1

.449,031)

i (39,731 069)ll 28798421 |

I (30 302 065)l | 1 662,46r I

(70,033,134) 30,461,282
(113,051,207) (8,987,749)

B)

c)

(78,517)

(29,148,710)
(29,r48,710)

(142,278,5341

(252,2s0)

--------@liot

(58,869,157)
(58,869,157)

{68,109,156)

(78,617)

D)

E)

F)

G)

714,759,98'1

66,647
68,915,373

503

-------82fiL4g-

72 647
57,257,524

364

___,--!Zl9fil!!-

490,065,670

Net oDeratjnq .ash flow Der .haE (NocFPs) (0.41) (0.03)
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